
    

NAP 
NEWCOMER ARCHITECTURAL PRODUCTS, INC. 

336 Tralee Trail Cardington, OH 43315 TEL: 419-864-3952 
www.napglass.com      knewcomer@napglass.com 

 
 
 

Access Door 319-208-7705 
Smart touch, Smart Grip, Access control/Egress devices.   FAX 319-208-7708 
Standard and Custom Architectural Push/Pull hardware www.accessdoor.us  
Michele Hasselbusch - michele@accessdoor.us 
 
All Metal Specialties 800-766-9141 
Cladding – stainless steel, brass, bronze etc. FAX 716-483-0575 
Fabrication and handrail components.                                                        www.allmetalspecialties.com 
Bill Lehman - bill@allmetalspecialties.com 

 
International Door Closers  800-225-6737 
Swinging door hardware, surface mounted FAX 615-885-0903 
and concealed door closers.  Closers for   www.intldoorclosers.com 
ADA compliance. 
Andrew Barriger - abarriger@intldoorclosers.com 

 
Mid-Am Metal Forming  800-767-2884 
Stretch-forming metal curving, Kynar custom painting on FAX 417-753-2860 
curved metal, flat sheet and extrusions.  14’ brake shape                   www.midammetal.com 
fabrication capabilities.  Water-jetting, drilling, notching 
welding and misc. fabrication services. 
Pat Gardner - pgardner@midammetal.com 

  
Nudo Architectural Panels 800-826-4132 
Architectural laminated panels including ¼” Veneer, FAX 217-528-8722  
ACM composite and 1”-4” insulated glazing infill, fire resistant, www.nudo.com 
impact resistant, acoustical and hurricane panels.   
Chip Mann - chip.mann@nudo.com  

 
OBE – “Naturalite” Skylights  419-864-3952 
BMS-3000 Custom architectural skylights including     www.obe.com 
Blast Max and Storm Max impact resistant skylights                   

Versalite pre-engineered, pre-glazed and pre-assembled skylights. 
Darryl Bradshaw - dbradshaw@obe.com   

 
Petersen Aluminum  800-323-1960 
Anodized aluminum, Kynar painted and mill FAX 800-722-7150 
aluminum sheet.  Roofing, wall and soffit panels www.pacclad.com 
Aluminum plate and ACM column covers.  
Order/pricing - Alexis Rodriguez - arodriguez@petersenmail.com 
Estimating - Ross Goyke - rgoyke@petersenmail.com 
 

 
Quality Hardware Corp.  800-832-0059  
Specializing in Aluminum and Glass Door Hardware FAX 800-282-3287  
including Von Duprin, LCN, Best, Roton, Norton www.quality-hardware.com 
and 25 other manufactures of hardware.   
Selling exclusively to the glass industry 
Brett Wark - bwark@quality-hardware.com 
Raymond Portillo – Raymond@quality-hardware.com 
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